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DR.A.P.J.ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
GRADE SHEET

Bachelor of Technology - SECOND YEAR

I

Mechanical Engineering

SHIVAM PANDEY
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SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY ALLAHABAD
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Session: 2020-21

Sl. No. ; $S2104216110
Roll No. : 1716240031

Enroliment No. : 171624053497

THIRD SEMESTER

FOURTH SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name

Credit

Grade

Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade

ROE033
RVE301

RCE303
RME301
RME302
RME303

RCE353
RME351
RME352
RME353

THEORY
Laser System and Application
Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics
Fluid Mechanics
Material Science
Thermodynamics
Mechanics of Solids

PRACTICALS
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Material Science & Testing Lab
Thermodynamics Lab
Computer Aided Machine Drawing-| Lab

THEORY
RAS401

RAS402
REE409
RME401
RME402
RME403

Mathematics-III

Environment & Ecology

Electrical Machines & Controls
Measurement and Metrology
Manufacturing Science & Technology-I
Applied Thermodynamics

PRACTICALS
Electrical Machines and Controls Lab
Measurement and Metrology Lab
Manufacturing Science & Technology—I Lab
Computer Aided Machine Drawing-Il Lab

REE459
RME451
RME452
RME453

Total Credits

24

Total Credits

Third Semester S.G.P.A. Fourth Semester S.G.P.A.

SECOND YEAR

Result

6.42 6.25

6.34

PASS

Checked By :

Declared On : 09/03/21

Printed On :

Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide

5/1/2022

ry, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Luci

("™ Cleared after Carry over Examination)

Controller of Examination

know and a new University was created

Notification No. 3324/16-1-2013-1(3)/2009,




