

## DR. A. P. J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP

## LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

## **GRADE SHEET**

## **Bachelor of Technology - SECOND YEAR**

**Mechanical Engineering** 

Session: 2020-21

SI. No.: SS2104216110

Roll No.: 1716240031 Enrollment No.: 171624053497

Name of Candidate SHIVAM PANDEY

Father's Name KRISHNA MOHAN PANDEY

Name of Institution SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY, ALLAHABAD

THIRD SEMESTER				FOURTH SEMESTER			
	Subject Code and Name	Credit	Grade		Subject Code and Name	Credit	t Grad
ROE033 RVE301 RCE303 RME301	THEORY Laser System and Application Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics Fluid Mechanics Material Science	4 3 3* 3	C B+ D	RAS401 Mathematics-III RAS402 Environment & Ecology REE409 Electrical Machines & Controls RME401 Measurement and Metrology		4 3 3 3 3	D C D
RME302 RME303	Thermodynamics Mechanics of Solids	4 3	C D	RME402 RME403	Manufacturing Science & Technology-I Applied Thermodynamics	3 4	ВС
RCE353 RME351 RME352 RME353	PRACTICALS Fluid Mechanics Lab Material Science & Testing Lab Thermodynamics Lab Computer Aided Machine Drawing-I Lab	1 1 1 1	A+ A A	REE459 RME451 RME452 RME453	PRACTICALS Electrical Machines and Controls Lab Measurement and Metrology Lab Manufacturing Science & Technology–I Lab Computer Aided Machine Drawing-II Lab	1 1 1 1	A+ B+ A+ A
	Total Credits	2	4		Total Credits		24

Third Semester S.G.P.A.	Fourth Semester S.G.P.A.	SECOND YEAR	Result	
6.42	6.25	6.34	PASS	

('\*' Cleared after Carry over Examination)

Checked By :

Declared On: 09/03/21

Printed On: 5/1/2022

Note: The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1(ka)-19-2000. On 16th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida, vide Notification No. 236(2)LXXIX-V-1-10-1(ka)-6-2010. On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 3324/16-1-2013-1(3)/2009 ent of UP vide Notification No. 1156(2VLXXIX-V-1-15-1(ka)24-2015 dated 9th September, 2015, renamed Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow as Dr. A.P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow